DF-IG1
Caution: This device is sensitive to electrostatic discharge. Users should follow ESD handling procedures. 1/3
FLOETH
ELECTRONIC
FEATURES
� Accomodates HV2-15A, HV2-15I, HVx-30A and HVx-30I
Floeth Electronic IGBT Driver Modules
� Available as Board Only or as Complete Assembly with

Floeth Electronic IGBT Driver Module and AN5706 - HV2-15A
Floeth Electronic IGBT Driver Module.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order As:
Interface Card only:-
DF-IG1
Driver Module/Interface Card assembly:-
HV2-15I / DF-IG1 or HV2-15A / DF-IG1
- 2300V AC rms partial discharge free
HV2-30I / DF-IG1 or HV2-30A / DF-IG1
- 2300V AC rms partial discharge free
HV3-30I / DF-IG1 or HV3-30A / DF-IG1
- 3000V AC rms partial discharge free
HV4-30I / DF-IG1 or HV4-30A / DF-IG1